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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme

F OVERALL 1 &R 28 0:53:44.2
F OVERALL 2 R 46  0:58:47.3
F OVERALL 3R 47  0:58:50.7
F OVERALL 4 GR 50 0:59:32.7
F OVERALL 5 &R 54 1:00: 04.9
F OVERALL 6 GR 63 1:00:51.7
F OVERALL 7 CR 66 1:01: 06.5
F OVERALL 8 CR 69 1:01:23.6
F OVERALL 9 &R 70 1:01:35.8
F OVERALL 10 &R 76 1:02:10.7
F OVERALL 11 &R 93 1:03:21.5
F OVERALL 12 R 99  1:03:49.8
F OVERALL 13 R 102  1:03:58.7
F OVERALL 14 R 103 1:04:01.5
F OVERALL 15 R 117 1:06:43.3
F OVERALL 16 &R 119 1:07:02.1
F OVERALL 17 R 122 1:07:13.3
F OVERALL 18 &R 123 1:07:14. 4
F OVERALL 19 &R 127 1: 07:45.8
F OVERALL 20 R 130 1:08:01.5
F OVERALL 21 &R 133 1:08:19.2
F OVERALL 22 R 135 1:08:23.7
F OVERALL 23 R 139 1:08:35.5
F OVERALL 24 R 142 1:09:02.9
F OVERALL 25 R 149  1:09:44.1
F OVERALL 26 154 1:09:56.9
F OVERALL 27 155 1:09:57.8
F OVERALL 28 157 1:10: 05.8
F OVERALL 29 159 1:10:22. 4
F OVERALL 30 162 1:10:38.1
F OVERALL 31 170 1:10:53.1
F OVERALL 32 174 1:11:09.8
F OVERALL 33 179 1:11:54.5
F OVERALL 34 180 1:11:55.5
F OVERALL 35 187 1:12:26.6
F OVERALL 36 188  1:12:29.8
F OVERALL 37 193 1:13:14.8
F OVERALL 38 194 1:13:29.2
F OVERALL 39 195 1:13:35. 4
F OVERALL 40 198 1:13:42.7
F OVERALL 41 205 1:14:54. 4
F OVERALL 42 221 1:16:10.9
F OVERALL 43 222 1:16:11.7
F OVERALL 44 225 1:16:17.5
F OVERALL 45 228 1:16:43.1
F OVERALL 46 229 1:16:45.6
F OVERALL 47 234  1:16:52.8
F OVERALL 48 236 1:17:07.5
F OVERALL 49 237 1:17:17.2
F OVERALL 50 238 1:17:18. 4
F OVERALL 51 239 1:17:20. 4
F OVERALL 52 240 1:17:21.3
F OVERALL 53 241 1:17:32.9
F OVERALL 54 242 1:17:37.9
F OVERALL 55 243 1:17:39.1
F OVERALL 56 244  1:18:03.5
F OVERALL 57 245  1:18:05.1
F OVERALL 58 246  1:18:05.5
F OVERALL 59 249 1:18:57.5
F OVERALL 60 250 1:19:07.3
F OVERALL 61 251 1:19:18.4
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Kel 'y Fox

Britt Mason

Jol ee Paden

Ashl ey Zissler
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Leslie Mise
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Patricia Schaefer
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Mount Zion IL
Decatur IL
Saint Joseph IL
Car bondal e | L
Manhattan | L
Toledo IL

Fi shers IN
Danville IL
Springfield IL
Gtawa IL
Chanpaign IL

Chi cago Heights IL

Graysl ake IL
Urbana IL
Kokormo I'N
Chestnut IL
Urbana I L

Cary IL

Carnel IN
Mahoret | L

West Lebanon IN
Carmel IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Mahoret | L
Savoy |L
Bradley IL
Catlin IL
Carnel IN
Chanpaign IL
Avon I N

Normal |L

I ndi anapolis IN
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Urbana IL

Paris IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Nobl esville IN
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Danville IL
Urbana I L
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Bi b#

780
636
928
825
714
944
732
630
1019
1032
876
550
894
758
916
856
845
811
1040
914
760
766
908
912
905
844
789
907
900
942
631
843
744
794
708
870
866
906
757
954
551
707
873
846
746
903
673
982
645
801
948
823
834
990
694
776
564
611
751
933
854

Name

Daniel Wells
John Knudson

M ke Hillyard
Jessi e Hahne
Jonat han Schaap
Jason Elliot
Brandon Smith
Justin Jones

I saac Goodling
John Bor man

Ben Gessner
Chris Byron

M ke Wendel
Clayton Trayl or
John But cher
Lucas Kal bfel |
Kenneth Al bin
Jeff Harrison
Tom Gel st hor pe
Duffy Snith
Kurt Trayl or

Vi ncent Wal ker
Chad Sul l'ivan
Noah G ngerich
Dani el Lillynan
Braydon Crozier
Andrew W lians
Kel 'y Fox

Kar| Bl oesch
Jeff Snedecor
Steve Jones
Corey Pl otner
Ml es Stucky
Kil ey Wood
Trent Runyon
Jackson Trayl or
Shane Cultra
Brent Harros
Brian Trayl or
Dar by Rude

Bri an Cake
Mark Rot z

John Brockenbrough

Doug Humrer
Layne Sut herl and
Britt Mason

Jol ee Paden
Phillip Regan
Ri chard Laue
Ashl ey Zissler
Ken Welle

M ke Tankersl ey
Jordan Cusl ey
Susan M Coy
Jeremi ah Redden
Ri chard Weaver
Jereniah Crouch
Spencer Hopper
Ri chard Tappi ng
Benoit Collard

Christian Gernanpecz

City/ ST

Danville IL
Downers Gove |IL
Evansville IN
Danville IL
Mahoret | L
Chanpaign IL
Mahoret |L
Kankakee IL
Chanpaign IL
Val parai so I N
Cel estine IN
Urbana IL
Chatham I L
Jasper IN
Mahoret | L
Munster IN
Danville IL
Paxton IL
Urbana IL
Decatur IL
Jasper IN
Carbondal e IL
Sugar Gove |L
Mount Zion IL
Mahoret | L
Urbana IL

Le Roy IL

Mount Zion IL
Attica IN
Kankakee IL
Chat ham | L
Saint Joseph IL
Covington IN
Decatur IL
Normal |IL
Evansville IN
Urbana I L
Crawfordsville IN
Evansville IN
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Mount Zion IL
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Toledo IL
Decatur |IL
Saint Joseph IL
Chicago IL
Martinsville IN
Carbondal e I L
Urbana IL

Saint Joseph IL
Kokomo I'N
Manhattan | L
Laf ayette IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Bour bonnais IL
Lockport IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Hobart IN

Pace/ M
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F OVERALL 62 254  1:19:47.2 923 Mdlly Schaefer Springfield IL 10:42.6 | M OVERALL 62 57 1:00:48.7 924 Gene MDowel | Gfford IL 8: 09.
F OVERALL 63 259 1:20:21.5 737 Lisa Sparks Bl oomi ngton IL 10:47.2 | F OVERALL 63 6 GR 1:00:51.7 747 Lora Sutherland Toledo IL 8:10.
F OVERALL 64 260 1:20:22.3 931 Any Gllen Decatur IL 10:47.3 | M OVERALL 64 58 1:01: 03.7 904 Bruce Svoboda Gen Ellyn IL 8:11.
F OVERALL 65 261 1:20:23.2 808 Becky Gllen Decatur IL 10:47.4 | M OVERALL 65 59 1:01:04.8 791 Curtis Wlson Logansport | N 8:11.
F OVERALL 66 262 1:20:23.9 534 Katie Baggett Decatur IL 10:47.5 | F OVERALL 66 7 GR  1:01:06.5 936 Leslie Mise Fishers IN 8:12.
F OVERALL 67 265 1:20:26.2 968 Tracy Swartz Chicago IL 10:47.8 | M OVERALL 67 60 1:01:07. 4 824 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 8:12.
F OVERALL 68 268 1:20:40.5 742  Jody Stone Monticello IL 10:49.7 | M OVERALL 68 61 1:01:09.8 666 Jery Oaks Hudson IL 8:12.
F OVERALL 69 269 1:20:43.0 662 Susan Mores Tucson AZ 10:50.1 | F OVERALL 69 8 GR 1:01:23.6 985 Janet Stroud Danville IL 8:14.
F OVERALL 70 271 1:20:48.8 949 Julia Welle Urbana IL 10: 50.8 | F OVERALL 70 9 GR 1:01:35.8 716 Patricia Schaefer Springfield IL 8:16.
F OVERALL 71 272 1:20:49.9 689 Jaine Rafferty Arthur 1L 10:51.0 | M OVERALL 71 62 1:01:40.1 748 Tye Sutherl and Toledo IL 8:16.
F OVERALL 72 273 1:20:58.2 950 Theresa Welle Urbana IL 10:51.4 | M OVERALL 72 63 1:01:51.3 898 Gavin Earp Saint Joseph IL 8:18.
F OVERALL 73 274 1:20:54.9 781 Erika Wlls I ndi anapolis IN 10:51.7 | M OVERALL 73 64 1:01:59.6 1026 Tom Tayl or Portage IN 8:19.
F OVERALL 74 275 1:20:55.7 802 Stephanie Zoch Camargo |L 10:51.8 | M OVERALL 74 65 1:02:00.4 864 Rick Torres Hi ghland IN 8:19.
F OVERALL 75 276 1:21:22.0 839 Laura MlLean Joliet IL 10:55.3 | M OVERALL 75 66 1:02:03.5 549 Larry Burton Martinton IL 8:19.
F OVERALL 76 277  1:21:27.4 879 Hillary Church I ndi anapolis IN 10:56.0 | F OVERALL 76 10 GR 1:02:10.7 971 Kim Sedl ock Qtawa IL 8: 20.
F OVERALL 77 278 1:21:27.9 888 Martha Gavit Carnel IN 10:56.1 | M OVERALL 77 67 1:02:11.5 1005 Tom G egory Rossville IL 8: 20.
F OVERALL 78 279 1:21:28.4 585 Kari Fritz I ndi anapolis IN 10:56.2 | M OVERALL 78 68 1:02:13.5 871 Brent Long Kankakee |L 8:21.
F OVERALL 79 286 1:22:14.0 1002 Melony Barrett Urbana IL 11:02.3 | M OVERALL 79 69 1:02:18.0 807 Shad Edwards Decatur IL 8:21.
F OVERALL 80 287 1:22:17.3 697 Deborah Renville Bour bonnai s IL 11:02.7 | M OVERALL 80 70 1:02:19.3 734 Kevin Snmith Dalton City IL 8:21.
F OVERALL 81 289 1:22:22.7 755 Cindylee Torres Steger IL 11: 03.4 | M OVERALL 81 71 1:02:23.0 805 Brian Bell Decatur IL 8:22.
F OVERALL 82 292 1:22:51.6 541 Julie Bitting Vestfield IN 11: 07.3 | M OVERALL 82 72 1:02:26.4 841 Jon Davis Cakwood | L 8:22.
F OVERALL 83 301 1:23:41.4 706 Julie Rotz Mount Zion IL 11:14.0 | M OVERALL 83 73 1:02:31.0 1042 Kevin Goeppner Covington IN 8:23.
F OVERALL 84 305 1:23:58.5 565 Jennifer Crunrin Marshal | IL 11:16.3 | M OVERALL 84 74 1:02:35.5 972 Pat Sheridan Normal |L 8:24.
F OVERALL 85 307 1:24:00. 4 548 Roxane Burrous Kokomo I'N 11:16.6 | M OVERALL 85 75 1:02:38.8 1047 Joe Puzey Fai rmount | L 8:24.
F OVERALL 86 309 1:24:32.5 961 Cindy Nelson Danville IL 11:20.9 | M OVERALL 86 76 1:02:40.4 1014 Chris Delis Chanpaign IL 8:24.
F OVERALL 87 313 1:24:48.5 855 Kaycee Crist Crown Point IN 11:23.0 | M OVERALL 87 77 1:02:42. 4 902 Matt Wl fersberger Saint Joseph IL 8: 25.
F OVERALL 88 319 1:25:10.9 960 Shel by Acord Cakwood | L 11:26.0 | M OVERALL 88 78 1:02:47.8 657 Jason Meier Chanpaign IL 8: 25.
F OVERALL 89 321 1:25:20.5 984 Theresia G dcunb Chanpaign IL 11:27.3 | M OVERALL 89 79 1:02:59.5 761 Matthew Turner Oney IL 8:27.
F OVERALL 90 324 1:25:31. 4 938 Leeann Leaks Decatur IL 11:28.8 | M OVERALL 90 80 1:03:04.8 913 Martin Ruhl Crawfordsville IN 8:28.
F OVERALL 91 325 1:26:07.5 989 Tiffany Edwards Springfield IL 11:33.6 | M OVERALL 91 81 1:03:05.7 814 Dave Hohnan Chanpaign IL 8:28.
F OVERALL 92 327 1:26:16.9 644 Sarah Larson Danville IL 11:34.9 | M OVERALL 92 82 1:03:16.8 623 David |zenbart d enwood | L 8:29.
F OVERALL 93 328 1:26:17. 4 617 Hol |y Huckst adt Danville IL 11:35.0 | F OVERALL 93 11 GR 1:03:21.5 872 Kelly Cunni ngham Chanpaign IL 8: 30.
F OVERALL 94 330 1:26:23.5 832 Shelley Warner Ludl ow I L 11:35.8 | M OVERALL 94 83 1:03:24.9 792 Curt Wnhold Rochester |L 8: 30.
F OVERALL 95 331 1:26:48.3 586 Heidi Furry Danville IL 11:39.1 | M OVERALL 95 84 1:03:32.7 957 Jake Mellemn Park Ridge IL 8:31.
F OVERALL 96 332 1:26:55.1 874 Catherine Wight Danville IL 11:40.0 | M OVERALL 96 85 1:03:37.0 1049 Josh Smith Bl oomi ngton IL 8:32.
F OVERALL 97 333 1:27:02.1 654 Beth McClure Decatur IL 11:41.0 | M OVERALL 97 86 1:03:40.8 607 Adam Hi ssong Cary IL 8:32.
F OVERALL 98 334 1:27:04.2 1010 Sandra Loeb Chanpaign IL 11:41.2 | M OVERALL 98 87 1:03:44.9 625 W/ 1iam Jankowski Brownsburg I N 8:33.
F OVERALL 99 336 1:27:10.0 800 Julie Zi nmerman Danville IL 11:42.0 | F OVERALL 99 12 GR 1:03:49.8 995 Kate Skerrett Chi cago Heights IL 8:34.
F OVERALL 100 337 1:27:11.0 621 Katie Irwin Chanpai gn 1L 11:42.1 | M OVERALL 100 88 1:03:53.3 603 Cole Hendrix Savoy IL 8:34.
F OVERALL 101 338 1:27:17.6 896 Sarah Budden Mahomet | L 11:43.0 | M OVERALL 101 89 1:03:57. 4 684 Brian Pritchard Reddi ck IL 8: 35.
F OVERALL 102 341 1:28:26.1 759 Kelly Traylor Evansville IN 11:52.2 | F OVERALL 102 13 GR  1:03:58.7 532 Dani Arnstrong Graysl ake IL 8: 35.
F OVERALL 103 342 1:28:27.4 703 Stephani e Rogers Kankakee |L 11:52.4 | F OVERALL 103 14 GR  1:04:01.5 1054 Audrey Ishii Urbana IL 8: 35.
F OVERALL 104 343 1:28:28.0 704 Crystal Rose Kankakee IL 11:52.5 | M OVERALL 104 90 1:04:07. 4 970 Russell Reen Seynmour I N 8: 36.
F OVERALL 105 344  1:28:48.5 558 Paula Cer Villa Gove IL 11:55.2 | M OVERALL 105 91 1:04:35.8 729 Garett Sillanpaa Kenosha W 8: 40.
F OVERALL 106 345 1:28:49.2 629 Elizabeth Jones Urbana I L 11:55.3 | M OVERALL 106 92 1:05:02.5 860 Kurtis Stevick Val parai so I N 8:43.
F OVERALL 107 346 1:28:53.9 813 Nancy Hiner Chanpaign IL 11:56.0 | M OVERALL 107 93 1:05:03.0 769 Shane Walters Col unbus IN 8:43.
F OVERALL 108 347 1:28:58.4 700 Lisa Richars Decatur |IL 11:56.6 | M OVERALL 108 94 1:05:24.2 850 Eddie Lloyd Normal |IL 8: 46.
F OVERALL 109 349 1:29:01.5 978 Lacey Zaayer Westville IL 11:57.0 | M OVERALL 109 95 1:05:33.1 909 Bradley Smith Springfield IL 8: 47.
F OVERALL 110 350 1:29:02.3 815 Val Hohman Chanpaign IL 11:57.1 | M OVERALL 110 96 1:05:42.1 849 Ryan McNeil I ndi anapolis IN 8: 49.
F OVERALL 111 352 1:29:03.6 810 Bonnie Harrison Paxton IL 11:57.3 | M OVERALL 111 97 1:06:01.6 569 Rob Darr Gfford IL 8:51.
F OVERALL 112 358 1:29:23.0 1043 Jenny Coeppner Covington IN 11:59.9 | M OVERALL 112 98 1:06:04.6 561 Al an Coppi nger Greenwood | N 8:52.
F OVERALL 113 359 1:29:26.6 1029 Jam e Al derks Mahomet | L 12:00.3 | M OVERALL 113 99 1:06:08.7 920 Edward Roy Urbana IL 8:52.
F OVERALL 114 360 1:29:27.5 817 Brandi Hughes Mahonet IL 12:00.5 | M OVERALL 114 100 1:06:11. 4 664 John North Saint Joseph IL 8:53.
F OVERALL 115 362 1:29:40.2 976 Kerri Johnson Morris IL 12:02.2 | M OVERALL 115 101 1:06:14.1 638 Rick Legacy Bour bonnais IL 8:53.
F OVERALL 116 364 1:29:53.8 797 Shelly Yanbert Chanpaign IL 12:04.0 | M OVERALL 116 102 1:06:38.2 1003 Justin Sipe I ndi anapolis IN 8:56.
F OVERALL 117 365 1:30:22.2 560 Kira Conklin Gakwood | L 12:07.8 | F OVERALL 117 15 GR 1:06:43.3 835 G na Jakubowi cz Kokormo I N 8:57.
F OVERALL 118 367 1:30:30.0 1000 Sue Anderson Chanpaign IL 12:08.9 | M OVERALL 118 103 1:06:51.0 648 Rick Loving Kankakee |L 8:58.
F OVERALL 119 368 1:30:36.6 539 Jackie Berglund Rossville IL 12:09.7 | F OVERALL 119 16 GR  1:07:02.1 559 Abby Coers Chestnut IL 8:59.
F OVERALL 120 370 1:31:01.9 929 Margaret Brown Savoy |L 12:13.1 | M OVERALL 120 104 1:07:05.6 669 Rich O nstead Kankakee |L 9: 00.
F OVERALL 121 371 1:31:05.0 958 M chelle Mnk Bl oomi ngton |IL 12:13.6 | M OVERALL 121 105 1:07:10.5 877 Andrew Schneman Farmer City IL 9: 01.
F OVERALL 122 372 1:32:06.4 604 Stacey Henson Danville IL 12:21.8 | F OVERALL 122 17 GR 1:07:13.3 572 Sarah Dowd Urbana IL 9: 01.
F OVERALL 123 374 1:32:21.2 927 Victoria Maske Decatur IL 12:23.8 | F OVERALL 123 18 GR  1:07:14.4 608 Carol yn Hi ssong Cary IL 9: 01.
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42:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
45:
45:
47:
47:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
57:
00:
01:
04:

42.
29.
41.
58.
02.
04.
23.
03.
07.
08.
10.
17.
18.
52.
00.
04.
17.
30.
35.
38.
39.
04.
05.
16.
16.
33.
36.
10.
11.
12.
12.
10.
43.
13.
15.
47.
12.
19.
57.
27.
46.
31.
44.
49.
52.
30.
40.
55.
56.
52.
10.
11.
24.
29.
34.
00.
05.
22.
07.
02.
21.
59.
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Bi b#
622
859
642
892
861
543
628
988
653
718
858
999
883
847
821
822
676
743
848
977
969
753
951

1024

1028
901
991
932
940
556
605
581
663
826
591
650
953
741
592
681
935
793
795
762
723
852
536
750
596
993
966
964
804
921
785
635
899

1045
986
754
722
616

Name

Deni se |snmari

M chel | e Espy
Merrill Landgrebe
Nat al i e McKee
Jessi ca Prent kowski
Tanmi Brinknman
Anna Jones
Mandy Hanafin
Carol MO ughen
Sue Schoonover
Brenda More
Wendy Cravens
Janet Dirks

Anni e Cunni ngham
Pat G || enwat er
Rut h Rhodes
Konny Pet er was
M chel e Stucky
Sonna Lee

Lani Carter
Jenni fer Rottnann
Becky Tol | akson
Sarah Madura
Jennifer Stewart
Stevie Sal fel der
St ephani e Bol i nger
Heat her Johnson
Sophi e Col | ard
Morgan Carni en
Ashlyn dem

G na Hieser

Sue Fi nkenbi ner
Karla Neff

Jody Lanbert

Di ane Grubb
Carrie Mason
Teresa Cronk
Dawn Stat ! er
Morgan Gunmer e
Hai | ee Powel |

Li sa Ledoux
Amber W t her ow
Tara Wbodard
Sheryl Venis
Bar bi e Scrogham
Synt hi a Lane
Mary Bail ey
Rhonda Swanson
Leslie Hart

Judy CQaks

Angie Cyralik
Sar ah Cooper
Dee Anderson
Hannah Wells
Stacy Wells

Li sa Knapp

Kat hy Van Canmp
Julia WIliams
Erin Ross

Mary Tol | akson
Rose Scovel

Shar een Huber

City/ ST
Lincoln IL
Mount Zion IL
Qterbein IN
Bl oomi ngton | L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Argenta IL
Mahoret |IL
Mahoret | L
Decatur IL
Decatur IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Effi ngham I L
Ef fi ngham I L
Danville IL
Covington IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Mahoret | L
Mahoret |L
Gakwood | L
Savoy |L
Kokormo I'N
Mount Zion IL
Chanpaign IL
Philo IL
Danville IL
Savoy | L

Philo IL

Pot omac | L
Georgetown |L
Decatur IL
Newman | L
GCakwood | L
Bradley IL
Vestville IL
GCakwood | L
Tilton IL
Terre Haute IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
Fort Wayne IN
Saint Joseph IL
Fai rmount IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Warsaw | N
Mount Pul aski IL
Mount Pul aski IL
Zionsville IN

Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Danville IL
Mahoret | L

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL

Pace/ M

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

26.
33.
34.
36.
37.
37.
40.
45.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.
52.
01.
01.
03.
05.
06.
06.
06.
18.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.
26.
26.
27.
27.
34.
39.
43.
43.
47.
51.
52.
57.
01.
03.
09.
11.
28.
28.
41.
43.
45.
45.
52.
11.
11.
13.
22.
22.
26.
26.
29.
43.
06.
17.
46.
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

G pPlace Ti

106
107
108

19
109
110

20
111
112

21
113

22
114
115
116

23
117
118

24
119
120
121
122
123
124

25
125
126
127
128

26

27
129

28
130

29
131
132

30
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

31
140
141
142

32
143
144
145
146

33

34
147
148
149
150
151

1

me

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

15.
16.
33.
45.
50.
59.
01.
06.
16.
19.
20.
23.
24.
26.
33.
35.
44.
00.
02.
04.
06.
08.
32.
34.
43.
44.
45.
49.
52.
56.
56.
57.
02.
05.
06.
22.
26.
29.
38.
39.
39.
40.
42.
44.
46.
48.
53.
00.
05.
08.
09.
15.
28.
28.
32.
54.
55.
57.
58.
00.
05.
06.
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Bi b#
728
699
576
887
956
955
738
915
736
867
614
889
880
660
570
540
830
965

1051
831
674
939
626
945
869
893
568
665
819

1001
639
778
992

1020

1025
886
601
627
602
683
763
735
686
772
659
745
865
934
997
863

1044

1050
610
690
917
878

1027

1046
717

1018
882
768

Name

Brian Schreffler
Donal d Ri chards
Brian Dusenberry
Hol Iy Wod

Duane Mel | ema
Davi d Buxton
Andrea Stack
Davi d M nor

Todd Smith
Courtney MIllion
Peter Huber
Mchele Wl son
Mark W son

Ross Ml ho

Gary Davidson
Tara Beveroth
Carl Larsen
Daryl Hackl er
Juli Fl ahaven
Denton McCintic
Ken Pangl e

Ben Levitt

Ti not hy Jobin
Mchael Gllis
M ke Sonneville
Mel ody Nel son
Jerry Cunni ngham
Al'len Nosler
Todd Kut enei er
Brent Vargo

Ni col e Lake
Ande Wegner

Joe Demar co

Hayl ey Lockwood
Todd Orvis

Kat hryn Yost
Steve Hayward
Denni s Johnson
Jodi Heckel

John Pranschke
Brice Wagner
Roger Smith

Dwi ght Raab
Chris Warner
Kevi n Modglin
Keegan Sut her| and
Andrea Wod
Eric Zehnder
Bryan Weir

Chris Carroll
Christy Hulett
Onen Mockbee

St eve Hoover
Randy Rafferty
Bri an Butcher
Tess Whods
Maggy Mttler
Jason Huber

M chael School nei er
Joel MM Ilin
Billy Jacobs

Ben Wl ter

City/ ST

Ashkum I L

Terre Haute IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Carnel IN

Park Ridge IL
Normal |L
Mahoret | L
Cinton IN
Zionsville IN
West Lebanon IN
Zionsville IN
Carmel IN
Carmel IN

Gak Park IL
Logansport | N
Chanpaign IL
Loda IL

Ashnore |L

Bl oomi ngton IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Brookston IN
Chicago IL
Saint Joseph IL
Gak Park IL
Bour bonnais IL
Mahoret | L
Lebanon I N
Saint Joseph IL
Bourbonnais IL
Urbana IL

Savoy I L
Bradley IL
Monee | L

Catlin IL
Catlin IL
Carmel IN
Chanpaign IL
Naperville IL
Chanpaign IL
Decatur IL
Herscher IL
Mahoret |IL

Sai nt Joseph IL
Paxton IL
Rantoul IL
Toledo IL

Avon IN
Homewood | L
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Normal |L
Hoopeston | L
Lima OH

Arthur IL
Mahoret |L

I ndi anapolis IN
Portage IN

Bl oomi ngton IL
Decatur |IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Decatur IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL

Pace/ M

9:

COOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOYOOYOOOOOOoooooooooooooooo

01.
01.
04.
05.
06.
07.
07.
08.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
12.
12.
13.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
26.
27.
27.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
35.
35.
36.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
F OVERALL 186 478  2:11:27.3 1036 Any Pasqual e Danville IL 17:38.7 | MOVERALL 186 152 1:12:08.2 1056 Chris Giffin Danville IL 9:41.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 533 Shel by Baer Trenton IL | F OVERALL 187 35 1:12:26.6 552 Jennifer Carrell Urbana I L 9:43.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 577 Bobby Jo Edwards West Lebanon I N | F OVERALL 188 36 1:12:29.8 786 Martha Witacre Paris IL 9:43.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 606 Megan High Danville IL | M OVERALL 189 153 1:13:01.8 967 Joseph Larson Lebanon I'N 9:48.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 624 Shandra Jami son Saint Joseph IL | M OVERALL 190 154 1:13:09.1 952 Keith Snmith Georgetown |L 9:49.1
F OVERALL D.N F. 634 Holly Kittle Danville IL | M OVERALL 191 155 1:13:10.9 911 Mguel Hatfield Chanpaign IL 9:49.4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 640 Jeanne Lanbrecht Kenney IL | M OVERALL 192 156 1:13:12. 4 656 Zachary Meagher Danville IL 9:49.6
F OVERALL D.N. F. 647 Mary Loving New Goshen I N | F OVERALL 193 37 1:13:14.8 885 Casey Kenl ey I ndi anapolis IN 9:49.9
F OVERALL D. N F. 670 Jessica Ossyra Chanpaign IL | F OVERALL 194 38 1:13:29.2 868 Elizabeth May Nobl esville IN 9:51.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 685 Terri Putnam Wl mngton IL | F OVERALL 195 39 1:13:35.4 895 Julie Jarrett Longview I L 9:52.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 693 Janice Ray Rossville IL | M OVERALL 196 157 1:13:38.5 974 Merwin Kirby Urbana I L 9:53.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 701 Ranona Rollins Danville IL | M OVERALL 197 158 1:13:41.7 580 Daylan Evans Saint Joseph IL 9:53.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 702 Stephanie Rollins Danville IL | F OVERALL 198 40 1:13:42.7 884 Leann Faust Nobl esville IN 9:53.7
F OVERALL D.N. F. 711 Nancy Scannel | Val parai so IN | M OVERALL 199 159 1:13:43.5 996 Scott Broyles Decatur IL 9:53.8
F OVERALL D.N. F. 713 Donna Schaal Rantoul IL | MOVERALL 200 160 1:13:44.8 715 Paul Schaap Mahomet |L 9:53.9
F OVERALL D.N. F. 726 Brooke Settle Tinley Park IL | M OVERALL 201 161 1:13:46.6 782 Larry Wells Danville IL 9:54.2
F OVERALL D.N. F. 730 M randa Skinmehorn Danville IL | M OVERALL 202 162 1:14:08.3 1016 Tod Treat Mahomet | L 9:57.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 739 Jen Stahl hut Troy IL | M OVERALL 203 163 1:14:23.3 840 Jeffrey Vail Villa Gove IL 9:59.1
F OVERALL D.N. F. 764 Lindsey Wagner Pal os Heights IL | M OVERALL 204 164 1:14:44.4 1012 Ryan Rogiers Cakwood | L 10: 01.9
F OVERALL D. N F. 770 Anber Wantl and Catlin IL | F OVERALL 205 41 1:14:54.4 837 Debra Studniarz Saint Joseph IL 10: 03.3
F OVERALL D. N F. 771 Sue Want!and Catlin IL | M OVERALL 206 165 1:14:55. 4 836 David Bechtold Covington IN 10:03. 4
F OVERALL D.N. F. 775 Beth Wasson Danville IL | M OVERALL 207 166 1:14:56.3 981 John Norris Chanpaign IL 10:03.5
F OVERALL D.N. F. 816 Melissa Hol st Danville IL | M OVERALL 208 167 1:15:00.1 1009 Jeffrey Henaey Renssel aer IN 10: 04.0
F OVERALL D.N. F. 827 Sarah Madura Mahomet |L | MOVERALL 209 168 1:15:02.0 1057 Bret Byerly Westville IL 10:04.3
F OVERALL D.N. F. 979 Stephani e Hol ycross Danville IL | MOVERALL 210 169 1:15:09.0 1041 Corey Snaltz Covington IN 10: 05. 2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M OVERALL 1R 1 0:45:41.9 780 Daniel Wlls Danville IL 6:08.0 | M OVERALL 211 170 1:15:25.0 544 George Brown Cinton IL 10: 07. 4
M OVERALL 2 &R 2 0:45:50.9 636 John Knudson Downers Grove |L 6:09.2 | M OVERALL 212 171 1:15:28.9 709 Ruben Sanchez Lake Station IN 10: 07.9
M OVERALL 3 &R 3 0:46:41.6 928 Mke Hillyard Evansville IN 6:16.1 | M OVERALL 213 172 1:15:41.8 820 Scott Meister Davenport | A 10: 09. 6
M OVERALL 4 GR 4 0:47:05.5 825 Jessie Hahne Danville IL 6:19.3 | M OVERALL 214 173 1:15:42.3 1007 Rudy Linares Westville IL 10: 09.7
M OVERALL 5 CR 5 0:47:21.5 714 Jonat han Schaap Mahonet IL 6:21.4 | M OVERALL 215 174 1:15:43.9 698 John Resek Qak Park IL 10: 09.9
M OVERALL 6 GR 6 0:47:22.7 944 Jason Elliot Chanpaign IL 6:21.6 | M OVERALL 216 175 1:15:48.5 809 Dallas Giswold Laf ayette IN 10:10.5
M OVERALL 7 R 7 0:48:03.8 732 Brandon Snith Mahoret | L 6:27.1 | M OVERALL 217 176 1:15:50.0 943 Chri st opher Warner Hoopeston | L 10:10.7
M OVERALL 8 GR 8 0:48:27.1 630 Justin Jones Kankakee |L 6:30.2 | MOVERALL 218 177 1:15:51.7 881 Jerry Kolb Peoria IL 10:11.0
M OVERALL 9 &R 9 0:48:28.5 1019 |Isaac Goodling Chanpaign IL 6:30.4 | MOVERALL 219 178 1:16:01.8 765 Thomas Wl ker Saint Joseph IL 10:12.3
M OVERALL 10 &R 10 0:49:04.1 1032 John Borman Val parai so IN 6:35.2 | MOVERALL 220 179 1:16:09.9 733 John Smith Hudson I L 10:13. 4
M OVERALL 11 R 11 0:49:08.3 876 Ben Cessner Celestine IN 6:35.7 | F OVERALL 221 42 1:16:10.9 652 Trina McCarty Bl oomi ngton | L 10:13.5
M OVERALL 12 R 12 0:49:34.4 550 Chris Byron Urbana IL 6:39.2 | F OVERALL 222 43 1:16:11.7 542 Abby Bokus Normal IL 10:13.7
M OVERALL 13 &R 13  0:49:45.5 894 M ke Wendel Chat ham I L 6:40.7 | MOVERALL 223 180 1:16:12.6 798 Kris Yokoo Cak Park IL 10:13.8
M OVERALL 14 R 14 0:50:03.7 758 Cayton Trayl or Jasper IN 6:43.2 | M OVERALL 224 181 1:16:14.1 1021 Damni an Fol ey Danville IL 10:14.0
M OVERALL 15 &R 15 0:50:18.8 916 John Butcher Mahonet | L 6:45.2 | F OVERALL 225 44 1:16:17.5 678 Alicia Pettyjohn Chanpaign IL 10:14. 4
M OVERALL 16 &R 16 0:50:27.8 856 Lucas Kal bfell Minster IN 6:46.4 | M OVERALL 226 182 1:16:20.5 620 M ke Ingram Chanpaign IL 10:14.8
M OVERALL 17 R 17 0:50:48.0 845 Kenneth Al bin Danville IL 6:49.1 | M OVERALL 227 183 1:16:34.9 562 Tom Corda Anderson IN 10:16. 8
M OVERALL 18 &R 18 0:50:53. 4 811 Jeff Harrison Paxton IL 6:49.9 | F OVERALL 228 45 1:16:43.1 925 Debby Rehn Chanpaign IL 10:17.9
M OVERALL 19 GR 19 0:51:32.8 1040 Tom Gel sthorpe Urbana I L 6:55.1 | F OVERALL 229 46 1:16:45.6 918 Brandy Robinson Urbana I L 10:18. 2
M OVERALL 20 &R 20 0:51:42.0 914 Duffy Smith Decatur IL 6:56.4 | MOVERALL 230 184 1:16:46.4 930 Joe Brown Savoy |IL 10:18.3
M OVERALL 21 &R 21 0:51:47.4 760 Kurt Traylor Jasper IN 6:57.1 | MOVERALL 231 185 1:16:47.2 947 WI I Neibert South Hol land IL 10:18.4
M OVERALL 22 &R 22 0:52:15.8 766 Vincent Wl ker Carbondale IL 7:00.9 | M OVERALL 232 186 1:16:49.9 963 Peter Janison I ndi anapolis IN 10:18.8
M OVERALL 23 &R 23 0:52:18.3 908 Chad Sullivan Sugar Grove |L 7:01.2 | M OVERALL 233 187 1:16:50.8 641 Andrew Landgrebe Qterbein IN 10:18.9
M OVERALL 24 R 24 0:52:18.8 912 Noah G ngerich Mount Zion IL 7:01.3 | F OVERALL 234 47 1:16:52.8 643 Elizabeth Laptew Urbana IL 10:19.2
M OVERALL 25 &R 25 0:52:35.1 905 Daniel Lillyman Mahomet | L 7:03.5 | M OVERALL 235 188 1:16:55.7 1006 Rick Schultz Westville IL 10:19.6
M OVERALL 26 R 26 0:53:13.2 844 Braydon Crozier Urbana IL 7:08.6 | F OVERALL 236 48 1:17:07.5 587 Teri Gam no Beaverville IL 10:21.1
M OVERALL 27 CR 27 0:53:35.7 789 Andrew W lians Le Roy IL 7:11.6 | F OVERALL 237 49 1:17:17.2 1004 Jane Doni er Urbana IL 10:22. 4
M OVERALL 28 GR 29 0:54:41.0 900 Karl Bl oesch Attica IN 7:20.4 | F OVERALL 238 50 1:17:18. 4 649 Mchel e Marcus Chanpaign IL 10:22.6
M OVERALL 29 &R 30 0:54:53.8 942 Jeff Snedecor Kankakee | L 7:22.1 | F OVERALL 239 51 1:17:20.4 582 Abby Fisher Saint Joseph IL 10:22.9
M OVERALL 30 &R 31 0:54:57.6 631 Steve Jones Chat ham | L 7:22.6 | F OVERALL 240 52 1:17:21.3 658 Emmma Mel choir Saint Joseph IL 10:23.0
M OVERALL 31 &R 32 0:55:03.1 843 Corey Plotner Saint Joseph IL 7:23.4 | F OVERALL 241 53 1:17:32.9 530 Dana Altenburger Normal |L 10:24. 6
M OVERALL 32 &R 33 0:55:25.7 744 Mles Stucky Covington IN 7:26.4 | F OVERALL 242 54 1:17:37.9 583 Kali Ford Catlin IL 10:25.2
M OVERALL 33 &R 34 0:56:11.1 794 Kiley Wod Decatur IL 7:32.5 | F OVERALL 243 55 1:17:39.1 926 Ellen Rehn Bl oomi ngton IL 10:25.4
M OVERALL 34 &R 35 0:56:24.0 708 Trent Runyon Normal IL 7:34.2 | F OVERALL 244 56 1:18:03.5 667 Christy Odeen I ndi anapolis IN 10:28.7
M OVERALL 35 &R 36 0:57:00. 4 870 Jackson Trayl or Evansville IN 7:39.1 | F OVERALL 245 57 1:18:05.1 720 Elizabeth Schroeder Bradley IL 10:28.9
M OVERALL 36 R 37 0:57:03.9 866 Shane Cultra Urbana IL 7:39.6 | F OVERALL 246 58 1:18:05.5 646 Julie Loving Kankakee |L 10:28.9
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 37 &R 38 0:57:12.0 906 Brent Harros Crawfordsville IN 7:40.7 | MOVERALL 247 189 1:18:20.7 600 Paul Haussy Fai rmount | L 10:31.0
M OVERALL 38 &R 39 0:57:20.7 757 Brian Traylor Evansville IN 7:41.8 | M OVERALL 248 190 1:18:24.0 615 Quinn Huber Chanpaign IL 10:31. 4
M OVERALL 39 &R 40 0:57:23.7 954 Darby Rude Chanpaign IL 7:42.2 | F OVERALL 249 59 1:18:57.5 941 Faye Zheng Laf ayette IN 10:35.9
M OVERALL 40 R 41 0:57:38.6 551 Brian Cake I ndi anapolis IN 7:44.2 | F OVERALL 250 60 1:19:07.3 784 Rachel Wells Danville IL 10:37.2
M OVERALL 41 R 42 0:57:51.2 707 Mark Rotz Mount Zion IL 7:45.9 | F OVERALL 251 61 1:19:18.4 1035 Judy Tol liver Urbana IL 10:38.7
M OVERALL 42 R 43 0:58:01.7 873 John Brockenbrough Chanpaign IL 7:47.3 | M OVERALL 252 191 1:19:25.3 983 Brian Mirphy Chicago IL 10:39.6
M OVERALL 43 R 44 0:58:31.4 846 Doug Hummer Danville IL 7:51.3 | M OVERALL 253 192 1:19:31.8 959 Tim Lee Cakwood | L 10: 40.5
M OVERALL 44 R 45 0:58:36.3 746 Layne Sutherl and Toledo IL 7:52.0 | F OVERALL 254 62 1:19:47.2 923 Mol ly Schaefer Springfield IL 10:42.6
M OVERALL 45 GR 48 0:59:05.9 982 Phillip Regan Chicago IL 7:56.0 | M OVERALL 255 193 1:20:13. 4 919 Doug Robi nson Urbana IL 10:46. 1
M OVERALL 46 &R 49 0:59:12.9 645 Richard Laue Martinsville IN 7:56.9 | MOVERALL 256 194 1:20:15.8 531 Jeffry Archer Homewood | L 10:46. 4
M OVERALL 47 CR 51 0:59:39.8 948 Ken Welle Urbana IL 8:00.5 | M OVERALL 257 195 1:20:19.8 688 Brent Radonski Morris IL 10:47.0
M OVERALL 48 GR 52 0:59:41.2 823 M ke Tankersl ey Saint Joseph IL 8:00.7 | MOVERALL 258 196 1:20:20.7 655 Denny MDowel | Bl oomi ngton IL 10:47.1
M OVERALL 49 &R 53 1:00: 00.7 834 Jordan Cusley Kokomo I'N 8:03.3 | F OVERALL 259 63 1:20:21.5 737 Lisa Sparks Bl oomi ngton IL 10:47.2
M OVERALL 50 GR 55 1:00:14.4 694 Jereni ah Redden Laf ayette IN 8:05.2 | F OVERALL 260 64 1:20:22.3 931 Any Gllen Decatur IL 10:47.3
M OVERALL 51 56 1:00:23.0 776 Richard Waver I ndi anapolis IN 8:06.3 | F OVERALL 261 65 1:20:23.2 808 Becky Gllen Decatur IL 10:47. 4
M OVERALL 52 57 1:00:28.7 564 Jeremi ah Crouch Bour bonnai s |L 8:07.1 | F OVERALL 262 66 1:20:23.9 534 Katie Baggett Decatur IL 10:47.5
M OVERALL 53 58 1:00:31.9 611 Spencer Hopper Lockport IL 8:07.5 | M OVERALL 263 197 1:20:24.5 727 Tim Shelton Danville IL 10: 47.6
M OVERALL 54 59 1:00:37.6 751 Richard Tapping Chanpaign IL 8:08.3 | M OVERALL 264 198 1:20:25.3 1055 Chad Mller Manteno IL 10:47.7
M OVERALL 55 60 1:00:39.3 933 Benoit Collard Chanpaign IL 8:08.5 | F OVERALL 265 67 1:20:26.2 968 Tracy Swartz Chicago IL 10:47.8
M OVERALL 56 61 1:00:42.0 854 Christian Gernanpecz Hobart IN 8:08.9 | M OVERALL 266 199 1:20:29.7 619 Keith Hyneman Danville IL 10:48.3
M OVERALL 57 62 1:00:48.7 924 Gene McDowel | Gfford IL 8:09.8 | M OVERALL 267 200 1:20:33.0 842 Geg Brant Danville IL 10:48.7
M OVERALL 58 64 1:01:03.7 904 Bruce Svoboda Gen Ellyn IL 8:11.8 | F OVERALL 268 68 1:20:40.5 742 Jody Stone Monticello IL 10:49.7
M OVERALL 59 65 1:01:04.8 791 Curtis WIson Logansport |IN 8:11.9 | F OVERALL 269 69 1:20:43.0 662 Susan Mores Tucson AZ 10:50.1
M OVERALL 60 67 1:01:07.4 824 Vernie Criswell Del phi IN 8:12.3 | MOVERALL 270 201 1:20:45.1 1023 Dale Cross Lafayette IN 10:50.3
M OVERALL 61 68 1:01:09.8 666 Jery Caks Hudson | L 8:12.6 | F OVERALL 271 70 1:20:48.8 949 Julia Welle Urbana IL 10:50.8
M OVERALL 62 71 1:01:40.1 748 Tye Sutherland Toledo IL 8:16.7 | F OVERALL 272 71 1:20:49.9 689 Jaine Rafferty Arthur IL 10:51.0
M OVERALL 63 72 1:01:51.3 898 Gavin Earp Saint Joseph IL 8:18.2 | F OVERALL 273 72 1:20:53.2 950 Theresa Wlle Urbana IL 10:51. 4
M OVERALL 64 73 1:01:59.6 1026 Tom Tayl or Portage IN 8:19.3 | F OVERALL 274 73 1:20:54.9 781 Erika Wells I ndi anapolis IN 10:51.7
M OVERALL 65 74 1:02: 00. 4 864 Rick Torres Hi ghland IN 8:19.4 | F OVERALL 275 74 1:20:55.7 802 Stephani e Zoch Canmargo |L 10:51.8
M OVERALL 66 75 1:02:03.5 549 Larry Burton Martinton IL 8:19.8 | F OVERALL 276 75 1:21:22.0 839 Laura McLean Joliet IL 10:55.3
M OVERALL 67 77 1:02:11.5 1005 Tom G egory Rossville IL 8:20.9 | F OVERALL 277 76 1:21:27.4 879 Hillary Church I ndi anapolis IN 10:56.0
M OVERALL 68 78 1:02:138.5 871 Brent Long Kankakee |L 8:21.1 | F OVERALL 278 77 1:21:27.9 888 Martha Gavit Carnel IN 10:56.1
M OVERALL 69 79 1:02:18.0 807 Shad Edwards Decatur IL 8:21.7 | F OVERALL 279 78 1:21:28.4 585 Kari Fritz I ndi anapolis IN 10: 56. 2
M OVERALL 70 80 1:02:19.3 734 Kevin Smith Dalton City IL 8:21.9 | MOVERALL 280 202 1:21:29.0 661 Andrew More Witeland IN 10:56. 2
M OVERALL 71 81 1:02:23.0 805 Brian Bell Decatur |IL 8:22.4 | MOVERALL 281 203 1:21:30.4 672 Jimmy Paden Sai nt Joseph IL 10:56. 4
M OVERALL 72 82 1:02:26.4 841 Jon Davis Gakwood | L 8:22.9 | MOVERALL 282 204 1:21:42.0 692 Scott Rauguth Chanpaign IL 10:58.0
M OVERALL 73 83 1:02:31.0 1042 Kevin Coeppner Covi ngton IN 8:23.5 | M OVERALL 283 205 1:21:53.2 851 Brian Raub Laf ayette IN 10:59.5
M OVERALL 74 84 1:02:35.5 972 Pat Sheridan Normal IL 8:24.1 | M OVERALL 284 206 1:22:10.8 632 Chris Jordan Urbana IL 11:01.9
M OVERALL 75 85 1:02:38.8 1047 Joe Puzey Fai rmount IL 8:24.5 | M OVERALL 285 207 1:22:12.9 838 Chad Rot he Pesotum | L 11:02.1
M OVERALL 76 86 1:02:40.4 1014 Chris Delis Chanpaign IL 8:24.8 | F OVERALL 286 79 1:22:14.0 1002 Melony Barrett Urbana IL 11:02.3
M OVERALL 77 87 1:02:42. 4 902 Matt Wl fersberger Saint Joseph IL 8:25.0 | F OVERALL 287 80 1:22:17.3 697 Deborah Renville Bour bonnai s IL 11:02.7
M OVERALL 78 88 1:02:47.8 657 Jason Meier Chanpaign IL 8:25.7 | M OVERALL 288 208 1:22:19.8 1022 Janes Faford Bradley IL 11:03.1
M OVERALL 79 89 1:02:59.5 761 Matthew Turner Oney IL 8:27.3 | F OVERALL 289 81 1:22:22.7 755 Cindylee Torres Steger IL 11:03. 4
M OVERALL 80 90 1:03:04.8 913 Martin Ruhl Crawfordsville IN 8:28.0 | MOVERALL 290 209 1:22:23.6 590 Mchael Gaves Lincoln IL 11:03.6
M OVERALL 81 91 1:03:05.7 814 Dave Hohman Chanpaign IL 8:28.1 | MOVERALL 291 210 1:22:24.5 937 Laynond Leaks Decatur IL 11:03.7
M OVERALL 82 92 1:03:16.8 623 David |zenbart d enwood | L 8:29.6 | F OVERALL 292 82 1:22:51.6 541 Julie Bitting Westfield IN 11:07.3
M OVERALL 83 94 1:03:24.9 792 Curt Wnhold Rochester IL 8:30.7 | MOVERALL 293 211 1:22:54.7 593 Daniel Hall Wat seka | L 11:07.7
M OVERALL 84 95 1:03:32.7 957 Jake Mellemm Park Ridge IL 8:31.8 | MOVERALL 294 212 1:22:57.7 574 Terry Downing Lincoln IL 11:08.1
M OVERALL 85 96 1:03:37.0 1049 Josh Snith Bl oomi ngton IL 8:32.3 | MOVERALL 295 213 1:23:00.7 799 Ed Zi nmerman Danville IL 11:08.6
M OVERALL 86 97 1:03:40.8 607 Adam Hi ssong Cary IL 8:32.9 | M OVERALL 296 214 1:23:12.1 922 Andrew Mss Chanpaign IL 11:10.1
M OVERALL 87 98 1:03:44.9 625 W/ 1iam Jankowski Brownsburg IN 8:33.4 | M OVERALL 297 215 1:23:25.7 613 Jeff Howes Monticello IL 11:11.9
M OVERALL 88 100 1:03:53.3 603 Col e Hendrix Savoy |IL 8:34.5 | M OVERALL 298 216 1:23:27.6 818 Brandon Hughes Mahonet IL 11:12.2
M OVERALL 89 101 1:03:57.4 684 Brian Pritchard Reddi ck IL 8:35.1 | MOVERALL 299 217 1:23:32.1 975 Kevin Kroll Danvers |L 11:12.8
M OVERALL 90 104 1:04:07. 4 970 Russell Reen Seynmour I N 8:36.4 | M OVERALL 300 218 1:23:36.2 687 Matthew Raab Saint Joseph IL 11:13.3
M OVERALL 91 105 1:04:35.8 729 Garett Sillanpaa Kenosha W 8:40.2 | F OVERALL 301 83 1:23:41.4 706 Julie Rotz Mount Zion IL 11:14.0
M OVERALL 92 106 1:05:02.5 860 Kurtis Stevick Val parai so I N 8:43.8 | MOVERALL 302 219 1:23:50.2 806 Jon Bonjean Chanpaign IL 11:15.2
M OVERALL 93 107 1:05:03.0 769 Shane Walters Col unbus I'N 8:43.9 | MOVERALL 303 220 1:23:53.9 1030 Richard Roth Danville IL 11:15.7
M OVERALL 94 108 1:05:24.2 850 Eddie Lloyd Normal |IL 8:46.7 | MOVERALL 304 221 1:23:55.0 910 Brad WIbert Pana | L 11:15.8
M OVERALL 95 109 1:05:33.1 909 Bradley Smith Springfield IL 8:47.9 | F OVERALL 305 84 1:23:58.5 565 Jennifer Crunrin Marshal | 1L 11:16.3
M OVERALL 96 110 1:05:42.1 849 Ryan MNeil I ndi anapolis IN 8:49.1 | MOVERALL 306 222 1:23:59.0 566 Rob Crunrin Marshal | 1L 11:16.4
M OVERALL 97 111 1:06:01.6 569 Rob Darr Gfford IL 8:51.8 | F OVERALL 307 85 1:24:00. 4 548 Roxane Burrous Kokonmo I N 11:16.6
M OVERALL 98 112 1:06: 04.6 561 Al an Coppi nger Greenwood | N 8:52.2 | M OVERALL 308 223 1:24:12.7 1037 Terry Mles Danville IL 11:18.2
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ovral |
113
114
115
116
118
120
121
124
125
126
128
129
131
132
134
136
137
138
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
156
158
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
175
176
177
178
181
182
183
184
185
186
189
190
191
192
196
197
199
200

=

me

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

08.
11.
14.
38.
51.
05.
10.
15.
16.
33.
50.
59.
06.
16.
20.
24.
26.
33.
44.
00.
04.
06.
08.
32.
34.
43.
45.
49.
52.
56.
02.
06.
26.
29.
39.
39.
40.
42.
44.
46.
48.
00.
05.
08.
15.
28.
28.
32.
57.
58.
00.
05.
06.
08.
01.
09.
10.
12.
38.
41.
43.
44.
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Bi b#
920
664
638

1003
648
669
877
728
699
576
956
955
915
736
614
880
660
570
830
965
831
674
939
626
945
869
568
665
819

1001
992

1025
601
627
683
763
735
686
772
659
745
934
997
863

1050
610
690
917

1046
717

1018
882
768

1056
967
952
911
656
974
580
996
715

Name

Edward Roy

John North

Ri ck Legacy
Justin Sipe

Ri ck Loving

Ri ch O nst ead
Andrew Schneman
Brian Schreffler
Donal d Ri chards
Brian Dusenberry
Duane Mellema
Davi d Buxton
David M nor

Todd Smith

Pet er Huber

Mark W son

Ross Mol ho

Gary Davidson
Carl Larsen
Daryl Hackl er
Denton Mcdintic
Ken Pangl e

Ben Levitt

Ti not hy Jobin
Mchael Gllis
M ke Sonneville
Jerry Cunni ngham
Al'len Nosler
Todd Kut enei er
Brent Vargo

Joe Denarco
Todd Orvis

St eve Hayward
Denni s Johnson
John Pranschke
Brice Wagner
Roger Snith

Dwi ght Raab
Chris Warner
Kevin Mdglin
Keegan Sut herl and
Eric Zehnder
Bryan Veir

Chris Carroll
Onen Mockbee

St eve Hoover
Randy Rafferty
Brian Butcher
Jason Huber

M chael
Joel MM Ilin
Billy Jacobs
Ben Wal ter
Chris Giffin
Joseph Larson
Keith Snmith

M guel Hatfield
Zachary Meagher
Merwi n Kirby
Dayl an Evans
Scott Broyles
Paul Schaap

School nei er

City/ ST

Urbana I L

Saint Joseph IL
Bour bonnais IL
I ndi anapolis IN
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Farmer City IL
Ashkum I L

Terre Haute IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Park Ridge IL
Normal |IL
dinton IN
Zionsville IN
Zionsville IN
Carnel IN

Gak Park IL
Logansport IN
Loda IL

Ashnore |IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Brookston IN
Chicago IL
Saint Joseph IL
Gak Park IL
Bour bonnais IL
Lebanon I N
Saint Joseph IL
Bour bonnais IL
Urbana IL

Monee | L

Catlin IL
Chanpaign IL
Naperville IL
Decatur IL
Herscher IL
Mahoret | L
Saint Joseph IL
Paxton IL
Rantoul IL
Toledo IL
Homewood | L
Danville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Hoopeston | L
Lima OH

Arthur IL
Mahoret | L

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Decatur IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Decatur IL

Bl oom ngton IL
Danville IL
Lebanon I N
Georgetown |L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Urbana | L

Saint Joseph IL
Decatur IL
Mahoret | L

Pace/ M

8:
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52.
53.
53.
56.
58.
00.
01.
01.
01.
04.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
10.
11.
12.
13.
15.
16.
16.
16.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
22.
23.
24.
24.
27.
27.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
35.
35.
36.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
48.
49.
49.
49.
53.
53.
53.
53.
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AgeGroup Ovrall

F OVERALL
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F OVERALL
M OVERALL
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M OVERALL
F OVERALL
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OVERALL
OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
S

F

F

F
F
=
=

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL
F OVERALL
M OVERALL
F OVERALL

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

G pPlace Ti

86
224
225
226

87
227
228
229
230
231

88
232

89
233
234

90

91
235

92

93
236

94

95

96

97

98
237

99
100
101
238
239
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
240
109
110
241
111
242
243
244
245
246
112
113
114
247
115
248
116
117
249
118
119
250
120

1

me

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:

32.
34.
36.
40.
48.
50.
53.
00.
04.
10.
10.
19.
20.
21.
24.
31.
07.
09.
16.
17.
20.
23.
48.
55.
02.
04.
05.
10.
11.
17.
40.
08.
26.
27.
28.
48.
49.
53.
58.
00.
01.
02.
03.
03.
05.
06.
10.
11.
13.
23.
26.
27.
28.
40.
50.
53.
22.
24.
30.
36.
39.
01.
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Bi b#
961
1011
973
833
855
571
677
1053
773
584
960
783
984
946
563
938
989
829
644
617
599
832
586
874
654
1010
696
800
621
896
1013
790
759
703
704
558
629
813
700
1017
978
815
595
810
788
546
1008
724
891
1043
1029
817
721
976
994
797
560
725
1000
539
538
929

Name

Cindy Nel son
Ryan Besse

Jeff Mller
Jeff Vail
Kaycee Cri st
Bill Dey

Tom Pet er was
Juan Sal as

Lane Warren
Tom Franci s
Shel by Acord
Matt hew Vel |'s
Theresia G dcunb
Bob Li ndqui st
W Iiam Cornell
Leeann Leaks
Tiffany Edwards
Gary Evans
Sarah Larson
Hol Iy Huckst adt
Brandon Haussey
Shel | ey Warner
Hei di Furry

Cat herine Wi ght
Beth McClure
Sandra Loeb

Ji m Reno

Julie Zi mernan
Katie Irwin

Sar ah Budden
Dave Ghent
Thomas W 1lians
Kel ly Trayl or
St ephani e Rogers
Crystal Rose
Paul a Cer

El'i zabeth Jones
Nancy Hi ner
Lisa Richars
Daryl Vent
Lacey Zaayer
Val Hohnan

Ji m Har nan
Bonni e Harrison
Todd W edman

M chael Bucher
Jeff Norton
Matt Sechri est
Si g Enger

Jenny Goeppner
Jam e Al derks
Brandi Hughes
Nei || Schurter
Kerri Johnson
Aaron Smith
Shel 'y Yanbert
Kira Conklin
Robert Sechri est
Sue Anderson
Jacki e Bergl und
Ri ch Beal

Mar gar et Br own

City/ ST
Danville IL
Fowl er IN
Mount Zion IL

West Pal m Beach FL

Crown Point IN
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Muncie IL

M shawaka | N
Gakwood | L
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL
Gak Park IL
Decatur |L
Springfield IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Westville IL
Ludl ow I L
Danville IL
Danville IL
Decatur |IL
Chanpaign IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Mahoret | L
Chanpaign IL
Washi ngton IL
Evansville IN
Kankakee | L
Kankakee I L
Villa Gove IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Decatur |L
Bradley IL
Vestville IL
Chanpaign IL
Joliet IL
Paxton IL

Ef fi ngham I L
Urbana IL
Normal |IL
Rossville IL
Le Roy IL
Covington IN
Mahoret | L
Mahoret |IL
Chanpaign IL
Morris IL

O Fal l on MO
Chanpaign IL
Gakwood | L
Rossville IL
Chanpaign IL
Rossville IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Savoy |L

Pace/ M

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

20.
21.
21.
21.
23.
23.
23.
24.
25.
25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
35.
39.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
43.
46.
49.
52.
52.
52.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
59.
00.
00.
00.
02.
03.
04.
07.
08.
08.
09.
10.
13.
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1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M OVERALL 161 201 1:13:46.6 782 Larry Wlls Danville IL 9:54.2 | F OVERALL 371 121 1:31:05.0 958 Mchelle Mnk Bl oomi ngton IL 12:13.6
M OVERALL 162 202 1:14:08.3 1016 Tod Treat Mahomet |L 9:57.1 | F OVERALL 372 122 1:32:06.4 604 Stacey Henson Danville IL 12:21.8
M OVERALL 163 203 1:14:23.3 840 Jeffrey Vail Villa Gove IL 9:59.1 | MOVERALL 373 251 1:32:16.9 756 Gregory Townsend Kokomo I'N 12:23.2
M OVERALL 164 204 1:14:44.4 1012 Ryan Rogiers Gakwood | L 10:01.9 | F OVERALL 374 123 1:32:21.2 927 Victoria Maske Decatur |IL 12:23.8
M OVERALL 165 206 1:14:55.4 836 David Bechtold Covington IN 10:03.4 | M OVERALL 375 252 1:32:26.9 890 David Cate Bl oomi ngton IL 12:24.6
M OVERALL 166 207 1:14:56.3 981 John Norris Chanpaign IL 10: 03.5 | M OVERALL 376 253 1:32:32.2 594 Randal | Hardwi ck North Vernon IN 12:25.3
M OVERALL 167 208 1:15:00.1 1009 Jeffrey Henaey Renssel aer IN 10: 04.0 | F OVERALL 377 124 1:32:42. 4 622 Denise |snari Lincoln IL 12:26.6
M OVERALL 168 209 1:15:02.0 1057 Bret Byerly Westville IL 10: 04.3 | M OVERALL 378 254 1:33:24.0 774 Shane Warren Mincie IL 12:32.2
M OVERALL 169 210 1:15:09.0 1041 Corey Smaltz Covington IN 10:05.2 | M OVERALL 379 255 1:33:25.0 588 Dani el Gerber Manteno | L 12:32.3
M OVERALL 170 211 1:15:25.0 544 George Brown Clinton IL 10: 07.4 | F OVERALL 380 125 1:33:29.9 859 Mchelle Espy Mount Zion IL 12:33.0
M OVERALL 171 212 1:15:28.9 709 Ruben Sanchez Lake Station IN 10:07.9 | F OVERALL 381 126 1:33:41.7 642 Merrill Landgrebe Qterbein IN 12:34.6
M OVERALL 172 213  1:15:41.8 820 Scott Meister Davenport |A 10:09.6 | M OVERALL 382 256 1:33:48.2 731 Benjanin Smith Danville IL 12:35.5
M OVERALL 173 214  1:15:42.3 1007 Rudy Linares Westville IL 10:09.7 | F OVERALL 383 127 1:33:58.1 892 Natalie MKee Bl oomi ngton IL 12:36.8
M OVERALL 174 215 1:15:43.9 698 John Resek Cak Park IL 10:09.9 | F OVERALL 384 128 1:34:02.4 861 Jessica Prentkowski Bour bonnais IL 12:37. 4
M OVERALL 175 216 1:15:48.5 809 Dallas Giswld Lafayette IN 10:10.5 | F OVERALL 385 129 1:34:04.0 543 Tam Brinknan Kankakee | L 12:37.6
M OVERALL 176 217 1:15:50.0 943 Chri st opher Warner Hoopeston | L 10:10.7 | M OVERALL 386 257 1:34:12.5 1058 David Snetzer St Joseph IL 12:38.7
M OVERALL 177 218 1:15:51.7 881 Jerry Kolb Peoria IL 10:11.0 | M OVERALL 387 258 1:34:16.7 598 Kevin Hatten Logansport | N 12:39.3
M OVERALL 178 219 1:16:01.8 765 Thonms Wal ker Saint Joseph IL 10:12.3 | M OVERALL 388 259 1:34:18.7 535 M chael Baggett Decatur IL 12:39.6
M OVERALL 179 220 1:16:09.9 733 John Smith Hudson I L 10:13.4 | M OVERALL 389 260 1:34:21.5 633 Clay Keller Philo IL 12:39.9
M OVERALL 180 223 1:16:12.6 798 Kris Yokoo Qak Park IL 10:13.8 | F OVERALL 390 130 1:34:23.1 628 Anna Jones Kankakee IL 12:40.1
M OVERALL 181 224 1:16:14.1 1021 Damian Fol ey Danville IL 10:14.0 | MOVERALL 391 261 1:35:00.0 862 Larry Wasson North Vernon IN 12:45.1
M OVERALL 182 226 1:16:20.5 620 Mke Ingram Chanpaign IL 10:14.8 | F OVERALL 392 131 1:35:03.0 988 Mandy Hanafin Argenta IL 12:45.5
M OVERALL 183 227 1:16:34.9 562 Tom Corda Anderson I N 10:16.8 | F OVERALL 393 132 1:35:07.7 653 Carol M:d ughen Mahoret |L 12:46.1
M OVERALL 184 230 1:16:46.4 930 Joe Brown Savoy |L 10:18.3 | F OVERALL 394 133 1:35:08.5 718 Sue Schoonover Mahoret | L 12:46.2
M OVERALL 185 231  1:16:47.2 947 WII Neibert South Hol land IL 10:18.4 | F OVERALL 395 134 1:35:10.9 858 Brenda More Decatur IL 12:46.6
M OVERALL 186 232 1:16:49.9 963 Peter Janison I ndi anapolis IN 10:18.8 | M OVERALL 396 262 1:35:16.0 575 Patrick Dunagan Towanda | L 12:47.2
M OVERALL 187 233 1:16:50.8 641 Andrew Landgrebe Qterbein IN 10:18.9 | F OVERALL 397 135 1:35:17.0 999 Wendy Cravens Decatur IL 12:47. 4
M OVERALL 188 235 1:16:55.7 1006 Rick Schultz Westville IL 10:19.6 | F OVERALL 398 136 1:35:18.3 883 Janet Dirks Urbana IL 12:47.6
M OVERALL 189 247 1:18:20.7 600 Paul Haussy Fairmount | L 10:31.0 | M OVERALL 399 263 1:35:39.9 857 M ke Astrosky Chanpaign IL 12:50.5
M OVERALL 190 248 1:18:24.0 615 Qui nn Huber Chanpaign IL 10:31.4 | F OVERALL 400 137 1:35:52.1 847 Anni e Cunni ngham Chanpaign IL 12:52.1
M OVERALL 191 252 1:19:25.3 983 Brian Mirphy Chicago IL 10:39.6 | M OVERALL 401 264 1:35:54.3 567 G ant Cunni ngham Fai rmount IL 12:52. 4
M OVERALL 192 253 1:19:31.8 959 Tim Lee Cakwood | L 10:40.5 | F OVERALL 402 138 1:37:00.2 821 Pat G lenwater Ef fi ngham I L 13:01. 2
M OVERALL 193 255 1:20:13.4 919 Doug Robinson Urbana I L 10:46.1 | F OVERALL 403 139 1:37:04.6 822 Ruth Rhodes Ef fi ngham IL 13:01.8
M OVERALL 194 256 1:20:15.8 531 Jeffry Archer Homewood | L 10:46.4 | F OVERALL 404 140 1:37:17.2 676 Konny Peterwas Danville IL 13:03.5
M OVERALL 195 257 1:20:19.8 688 Brent Radonski Morris IL 10:47.0 | MOVERALL 405 265 1:37:20.8 618 Robert Hulett Normal |IL 13:04.0
M OVERALL 196 258 1:20:20.7 655 Denny MDowel | Bl oomi ngton IL 10:47.1 | F OVERALL 406 141 1:37:30.1 743 Mchel e Stucky Covington IN 13:05. 2
M OVERALL 197 263 1:20:24.5 727 Tim Shelton Danville IL 10:47.6 | F OVERALL 407 142 1:37:35.4 848 Sonna Lee Danville IL 13:06.0
M OVERALL 198 264 1:20:25.3 1055 Chad Mller Manteno | L 10:47.7 | F OVERALL 408 143 1:37:38.5 977 Lani Carter Danville IL 13:06. 4
M OVERALL 199 266 1:20:29.7 619 Keith Hyneman Danville IL 10:48.3 | F OVERALL 409 144 1:37:39.7 969 Jennifer Rottnann Danville IL 13:06.5
M OVERALL 200 267 1:20:33.0 842 Greg Brant Danville IL 10:48.7 | M OVERALL 410 266 1:38:24.6 980 Scott Hol ycross Danville IL 13:12.6
M OVERALL 201 270 1:20:45.1 1023 Dale Cross Laf ayette IN 10:50.3 | M OVERALL 411 267 1:38:52.6 767 Kent Wl strom Bl oomi ngton IL 13:16.3
M OVERALL 202 280 1:21:29.0 661 Andrew More Whiteland IN 10:56.2 | F OVERALL 412 145 1:39:04.9 753 Becky Tol | akson Mahoret |IL 13:18.0
M OVERALL 203 281 1:21:30. 4 672 Jimmy Paden Saint Joseph IL 10:56.4 | F OVERALL 413 146 1:39:05.4 951 Sarah Madura Mahoret | L 13:18.0
M OVERALL 204 282 1:21:42.0 692 Scott Rauguth Chanpaign IL 10:58.0 | M OVERALL 414 268 1:39:15.4 1034 Ed Reid Decatur IL 13:19.4
M OVERALL 205 283 1:21:53.2 851 Brian Raub Lafayette IN 10:59.5 | F OVERALL 415 147 1:39:16.3 1024 Jennifer Stewart Gakwood | L 13:19.5
M OVERALL 206 284 1:22:10.8 632 Chris Jordan Urbana IL 11:01.9 | F OVERALL 416 148 1:39:16.8 1028 Stevie Sal felder Savoy | L 13:19.6
M OVERALL 207 285 1:22:12.9 838 Chad Rothe Pesotum I L 11:02.1 | M OVERALL 417 269 1:39:22.3 875 Benjanmin Brewer Peoria IL 13:20.3
M OVERALL 208 288  1:22:19.8 1022 James Faford Bradley IL 11:03.1 | F OVERALL 418 149 1:39:33.8 901 Stephanie Bolinger Kokormo I N 13:21.9
M OVERALL 209 290 1:22:23.6 590 M chael Gaves Lincoln IL 11:03.6 | M OVERALL 419 270 1:39:34.7 897 Matthew Bol i nger Kokomo I N 13:22.0
M OVERALL 210 291 1:22:24.5 937 Laynond Leaks Decatur IL 11:03.7 | F OVERALL 420 150 1:39:36.8 991 Heat her Johnson Mount Zion IL 13:22.3
M OVERALL 211 293 1:22:54.7 593 Daniel Hall Wat seka IL 11:07.7 | M OVERALL 421 271 1:39:41.5 680 Robert Pool Onarga IL 13:22.9
M OVERALL 212 294 1:22:57.7 574 Terry Downi ng Lincoln IL 11:08.1 | F OVERALL 422 151 1:40:10.8 932 Sophie Collard Chanpaign IL 13:26.8
M OVERALL 213 295 1:23:00.7 799 Ed Zi nmer nan Danville IL 11:08.6 | F OVERALL 423 152 1:40:11.5 940 Morgan Carmen Philo IL 13:26.9
M OVERALL 214 296 1:23:12.1 922 Andrew Moss Chanpaign IL 11:10.1 | F OVERALL 424 153 1:40:12.0 556 Ashlyn Cem Danville IL 13:27.0
M OVERALL 215 297 1:23:25.7 613 Jeff Howes Monticello IL 11:11.9 | F OVERALL 425 154 1:40:12.6 605 G na Hieser Savoy |L 13:27.1
M OVERALL 216 298 1:23:27.6 818 Brandon Hughes Mahoret | L 11:12.2 | F OVERALL 426 155 1:41:10.1 581 Sue Finkenbiner Philo IL 13:34.8
M OVERALL 217 299 1:23:32.1 975 Kevin Kroll Danvers |L 11:12.8 | F OVERALL 427 156 1:41:43.0 663 Karla Neff Potomac | L 13:39.2
M OVERALL 218 300 1:23:36.2 687 Matthew Raab Sai nt Joseph IL 11:13.3 | F OVERALL 428 157 1:42:13.7 826 Jody Lambert Georgetown |L 13:43.3
M OVERALL 219 302 1:23:50.2 806 Jon Bonjean Chanpai gn IL 11:15.2 | F OVERALL 429 158 1:42:15.4 591 Diane G ubb Decatur IL 13:43.5
M OVERALL 220 303 1:23:53.9 1030 Richard Roth Danville IL 11:15.7 | F OVERALL 430 159 1:42:47.6 650 Carrie Mason Newman | L 13:47.9
M OVERALL 221 304 1:23:55.0 910 Brad W bert Pana | L 11:15.8 | M OVERALL 431 272 1:42:48.2 651 Corey Mason Newman | L 13:47.9
M OVERALL 222 306 1:23:59.0 566 Rob Crunrin Marshal | IL 11:16.4 | F OVERALL 432 160 1:43:12.2 953 Teresa Cronk Cakwood | L 13:51.2
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M OVERALL 223 308 1:24:12.7 1037 Terry Mles Danville IL 11:18.2 | M OVERALL 433 273 1:43:13.3 962 Shane Rowe Gakwood | L 13:51.3
M OVERALL 224 310 1:24:34.3 1011 Ryan Besse Fow er IN 11:21.1 | F OVERALL 434 161 1:43:19.8 741 Dawn Statler Bradley IL 13:52.2
M OVERALL 225 311  1:24:36.7 973 Jeff Mller Mount Zion IL 11:21.4 | MOVERALL 435 274 1:43:20.4 719 Janes Schrader Glmn IL 13:52.3
M OVERALL 226 312 1:24:40.1 833 Jeff Vail West Pal m Beach FL 11:21.9 | MOVERALL 436 275 1:43:26.7 1015 Tom Cri st Monticello IL 13:53.1
M OVERALL 227 314 1:24:50.6 571 Bill Dey Chanpaign IL 11:23.3 | M OVERALL 437 276 1:43:27.7 682 Andy Powers Decatur |L 13:53.2
M OVERALL 228 315 1:24:53.9 677 Tom Pet erwas Danville IL 11:23.7 | M OVERALL 438 277 1:43:33.4 1038 John reid Carlinville IL 13:54.0
M OVERALL 229 316 1:25:00.0 1053 Juan Sal as Chanpaign IL 11:24.6 | F OVERALL 439 162 1:43:57.1 592 Morgan Gunmere Westville IL 13:57.2
M OVERALL 230 317 1:25:04.9 773 Lane Warren Mincie IL 11:25.2 | F OVERALL 440 163 1:44:27.9 681 Hail ee Powel | Cakwood | L 14:01. 3
M OVERALL 231 318 1:25:10.3 584 Tom Francis M shawaka | N 11:25.9 | F OVERALL 441 164 1:44:46.2 935 Lisa Ledoux Tilton IL 14:03.8
M OVERALL 232 320 1:25:19.9 783 Matthew Wells Danville IL 11:27.2 | F OVERALL 442 165 1:45:31.0 793 Anber Wtherow Terre Haute IN 14:09.8
M OVERALL 233 322 1:25:21.7 946 Bob Lindqui st Saint Joseph IL 11:27.5 | F OVERALL 443 166 1:45:44.6 795 Tara Wodard Danville IL 14:11.6
M OVERALL 234 323 1:25:24.5 563 WIliam Cornell QGak Park IL 11:27.9 | MOVERALL 444 278 1:46:06.6 787 Mck Wite Hazel wood MO 14:14.6
M OVERALL 235 326 1:26:09.7 829 Gary Evans Danville IL 11:33.9 | F OVERALL 445 167 1:47:49.6 762 Sheryl Venis Danville IL 14:28.4
M OVERALL 236 329 1:26:20.9 599 Brandon Haussey Westville IL 11:35.4 | F OVERALL 446 168 1:47:52.0 723 Barbie Scrogham Fort Wayne IN 14:28.7
M OVERALL 237 335 1:27:05.6 696 Jim Reno I ndi anapolis IN 11:41.4 | M OVERALL 447 279 1:48:39.9 1052 Kurt Schoening Bl oomi ngton IL 14:35.2
M OVERALL 238 339 1:27:40.7 1013 Dave Chent Chanpaign IL 11:46.1 | F OVERALL 448 169 1:49:30.4 852 Synthia Lane Saint Joseph IL 14:41.9
M OVERALL 239 340 1:28:08.6 790 Thonas WIlians Washington IL 11:49.9 | M OVERALL 449 280 1:49:38.2 1039 Randy Gordon Lake Station IN 14:43.0
M OVERALL 240 348 1:29:00.0 1017 Daryl Vent Bradley IL 11:56.8 | F OVERALL 450 170 1:49:40.4 536 Mary Bailey Fai rmount | L 14:43.3
M OVERALL 241 351 1:29:03.0 595 Ji m Har man Joliet IL 11:57.2 | M OVERALL 451 281 1:49:47.4 803 Bruce Anderson Zionsville IN 14:44.2
M OVERALL 242 353 1:29:05.5 788 Todd W edman Ef fi ngham I L 11:57.5 | F OVERALL 452 171 1:49:55.2 750 Rhonda Swanson Bour bonnais IL 14:45.3
M OVERALL 243 354 1:29:06.8 546 M chael Bucher Urbana I L 11:57.7 | F OVERALL 453 172 1:49:56.6 596 Leslie Hart Bourbonnais IL 14:45.5
M OVERALL 244 355 1:29:10.5 1008 Jeff Norton Normal |L 11:58.2 | M OVERALL 454 282 1:50:04.7 609 Scott Hof f man Cisco IL 14:46.5
M OVERALL 245 356 1:29:11.5 724 Matt Sechriest Rossville IL 11:58.3 | M OVERALL 455 283 1:50: 05.7 853 Peggy Haycraft Decatur IL 14:46.7
M OVERALL 246 357 1:29:13.6 891 Sig Enger Le Roy IL 11:58.6 | F OVERALL 456 173 1:50:52.0 993 Judy Oaks Warsaw | N 14:52.9
M OVERALL 247 361 1:29:28.4 721 Neill Schurter Chanpaign IL 12:00.6 | F OVERALL 457 174 1:53:10.0 966 Angie Cyralik Mount Pul aski IL 15:11. 4
M OVERALL 248 363 1:29:50.0 994 Aaron Snith O Fal lon MO 12:03.5 | F OVERALL 458 175 1:53:11.5 964 Sarah Cooper Mount Pul aski |L 15:11.6
M OVERALL 249 366 1:30:24.4 725 Robert Sechriest Rossville IL 12:08.1 | F OVERALL 459 176 1:53:24.4 804 Dee Anderson Zionsville IN 15:13.3
M OVERALL 250 369 1:30:39.3 538 Rich Beal Bl oomi ngton IL 12:10.1 | F OVERALL 460 177 1:54:29.9 921 Hannah Wells Danville IL 15:22.1
M OVERALL 251 373 1:32:16.9 756 Gregory Townsend Kokomo I N 12:23.2 | F OVERALL 461 178 1:54:34.3 785 Stacy Wells Danville IL 15:22.7
M OVERALL 252 375 1:32:26.9 890 David Cate Bl oomi ngton IL 12:24.6 | F OVERALL 462 179 1:55:00.9 635 Lisa Knapp Danville IL 15:26.3
M OVERALL 253 376 1:32:32.2 594 Randal | Hardwi ck North Vernon IN 12:25.3 | F OVERALL 463 180 1:55:05.6 899 Kathy Van Canp Danville IL 15:26.9
M OVERALL 254 378 1:33:24.0 774 Shane Warren Muncie IL 12:32.2 | F OVERALL 464 181 1:55:22.3 1045 Julia WIliams Urbana IL 15:29.2
M OVERALL 255 379 1:33:25.0 588 Daniel Gerber Manteno | L 12:32.3 | MOVERALL 465 284 1:55:26.6 547 Dana Budd Churubusco I N 15:29.7
M OVERALL 256 382 1:33:48.2 731 Benjanmin Snith Danville IL 12:35.5 | M OVERALL 466 285 1:55:32.0 675 M chael Parkhurst Aurora IL 15:30.5
M OVERALL 257 386 1:34:12.5 1058 David Snetzer St Joseph IL 12:38.7 | M OVERALL 467 286 1:55:46.1 1048 David Taylor Normal |IL 15:32.4
M OVERALL 258 387 1:34:16.7 598 Kevin Hatten Logansport IN 12:39.3 | F OVERALL 468 182 1:57:07.9 986 Erin Ross Danville IL 15:43.3
M OVERALL 259 388 1:34:18.7 535 M chael Baggett Decatur IL 12:39.6 | M OVERALL 469 287 1:57:42.7 998 Reg Johnson Warsaw | N 15:48.0
M OVERALL 260 389 1:34:21.5 633 Cay Keller Philo IL 12:39.9 | M OVERALL 470 288 1:58:42.5 705 Joe Rottmann Danville IL 15:56.0
M OVERALL 261 391 1:35:00.0 862 Larry Wasson North Vernon IN 12:45.1 | M OVERALL 471 289 1:58:56.9 987 Barry Baker Kentland I'N 15:58.0
M OVERALL 262 396 1:35:16.0 575 Patrick Dunagan Towanda | L 12:47.2 | M OVERALL 472 290 1:59:58.8 578 Jae Ervin Logansport | N 16: 06. 3
M OVERALL 263 399 1:35:39.9 857 M ke Astrosky Chanpaign IL 12:50.5 | M OVERALL 473 291 2:00:00.5 573 David Downham Logansport I N 16: 06. 5
M OVERALL 264 401 1:35:54.3 567 G ant Cunni ngham Fairmount IL 12:52.4 | F OVERALL 474 183 2:00:02.5 754 Mary Tol | akson Mahonet I L 16: 06. 8
M OVERALL 265 405 1:37:20.8 618 Robert Hulett Normal IL 13:04.0 | F OVERALL 475 184 2:01:21.2 722 Rose Scovel I ndi anapolis IN 16:17.3
M OVERALL 266 410 1:38:24.6 980 Scott Holycross Danville IL 13:12.6 | F OVERALL 476 185 2:04:59.7 616 Shareen Huber Danville IL 16:46.7
M OVERALL 267 411  1:38:52.6 767 Kent Walstrom Bl oomi ngton IL 13:16.3 | M OVERALL 477 292 2:05:14.7 554 David Chary Gary IN 16:48.7
M OVERALL 268 414  1:39:15.4 1034 Ed Reid Decatur IL 13:19.4 | F OVERALL 478 186 2:11:27.3 1036 Any Pasqual e Danville IL 17:38.7
M OVERALL 269 417 1:39:22.3 875 Benjanin Brewer Peoria IL 13:20.3 | M OVERALL 479 293 2:11:31.4 1033 George Reid Decatur IL 17:39.2
M OVERALL 270 419 1:39:34.7 897 Matthew Bol i nger Kokomo | N 13:22.0 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 533 Shel by Baer Trenton IL
M OVERALL 271 421 1:39:41.5 680 Robert Pool Onarga | L 13:22.9 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 537 Bill Baunan Logansport | N
M OVERALL 272 431 1:42:48.2 651 Corey Mason Newran | L 13:47.9 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 545 Craig Brownfield Mahomet | L
M OVERALL 273 433 1:43:13.3 962 Shane Rowe Cakwood | L 13:51.3 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 553 Curt Chanbers Hi Il sboro IN
M OVERALL 274 435 1:43:20.4 719 Janes Schrader Glman IL 13:52.3 | M OVERALL D. N F. 555 Kirby Cheek Bl oomi ngton IL
M OVERALL 275 436 1:43:26.7 1015 Tom Cri st Monticello IL 13:53.1 | M OVERALL D. N F. 557 Danon C enents Crawfordsville IN
M OVERALL 276 437 1:43:27.7 682 Andy Powers Decatur IL 13:53.2 | F OVERALL D. N F. 577 Bobby Jo Edwards West Lebanon IN
M OVERALL 277 438 1:43:33.4 1038 John reid Carlinville IL 13:54.0 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 579 Aaron Etcheson Edwardsville IL
M OVERALL 278 444  1:46:06.6 787 Mck Wite Hazel wood MO 14:14.6 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 589 Ron G llen Decatur IL
M OVERALL 279 447 1:48:39.9 1052 Kurt Schoening Bl oomi ngton IL 14:35.2 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 597 Tom Hat hoot Val parai so IN
M OVERALL 280 449 1:49:38.2 1039 Randy Gordon Lake Station IN 14:43.0 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 606 Megan Hi gh Danville IL
M OVERALL 281 451  1:49:47.4 803 Bruce Anderson Zionsville IN 14:44.2 | M OVERALL D. N. F. 612 Ronal d Howe Catlin IL
M OVERALL 282 454 1:50:04.7 609 Scott Hoffman Cisco IL 14:46.5 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 624 Shandra Jami son Saint Joseph IL
M OVERALL 283 455 1:50:05.7 853 Peggy Haycraft Decatur IL 14:46.7 | F OVERALL D.N. F. 634 Holly Kittle Danville IL
M OVERALL 284 465 1:55:26.6 547 Dana Budd Churubusco IN 15:29.7 | M OVERALL D.N. F. 637 Janes Konperda Wyodstock L
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Bi b#
675
1048
998
705
987
578
573
554
1033
537
545
553
555
557
579
589
597
612
637
668
671
679
691
695
710
712
740
749
752
777
779
796
812
828
1031

Name

M chael Parkhur st
Davi d Tayl or

Reg Johnson

Joe Rottmann
Barry Baker

Jae Ervin

Davi d Downham
David Chary
George Reid

Bi || Baunan
Craig Brownfield
Curt Chanbers

Ki rby Cheek
Damon Cl enents
Aaron Etcheson
Ron G llen

Tom Hat hoot
Ronal d Howe
James Konper da
Eric Cdeen

John Cssyra

Rex Piercy
Robert Ramsay
Davi d Reed

Lysl e Saubert

Ti not hy Scannel |
Scott Stahl hut
Tony Suttle
Justin Thorlton
Dave Weber

cint Wlls

Jay Yambert

Mat t hew Henshaw
Jeffery Hadden
Eric Roth

City/ ST
Aurora IL
Normal |IL
Warsaw | N
Danville IL
Kentland IN
Logansport IN
Logansport IN
Gary IN
Decatur IL
Logansport |IN
Mahoret |L
Hillsboro IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Crawfordsville IN
Edwardsville IL
Decatur |L

Val parai so IN
Catlin IL
Woodst ock IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Savoy |L
Logansport IN
Steger IL
Danville IL
Decatur |IL

Val parai so IN
Highland IL
Chanpaign IL

Bi smarck IL
Val parai so IN
Normal IL
Chanpaign IL
Rantoul IL
Blue Mound IL
Danville IL

Pace/ M
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39.
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Bi b#
640
647
668
670
671
679
685
691
693
695
701
702
710
711
712
713
726
730
739
740
749
752
764
770
771
775
77
779
796
812
816
827
828
979

1031

Name

Jeanne Lanbrecht
Mary Lovi ng
Eric Cdeen
Jessica Ossyra
John Gssyra

Rex Piercy

Terri Putnam
Robert Ransay
Jani ce Ray

Davi d Reed
Ranona Rol | i ns
St ephani e Rol |ins
Lysl e Saubert
Nancy Scannel |
Ti not hy Scannel |
Donna Schaal
Brooke Settle

M randa Ski nehorn
Jen Stahl hut
Scott Stahl hut
Tony Suttle
Justin Thorlton
Li ndsey Wagner
Anber Want| and
Sue Want!|and
Bet h Wasson
Dave Wber

dint Wlls

Jay Yanbert

Mat t hew Henshaw
Mel i ssa Hol st
Sarah Madura
Jeffery Hadden
St ephani e Hol ycross
Eric Roth

City/ ST

Kenney I L

New Goshen I N

I ndi anapolis IN
Chanpaign IL
Savoy |L
Logansport IN
Wlmngton IL

Steger IL
Rossville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Decatur IL

Val parai so IN
Val parai so IN
Rantoul IL
Tinley Park IL
Danville IL
Troy IL
Highland IL
Chanpaign IL
Bi smarck IL
Pal os Heights IL
Catlin IL
Catlin IL
Danville IL
Val parai so IN
Normal |L
Chanpaign IL
Rantoul IL
Danville IL
Mahoret |'L

Bl ue Mound IL
Danville IL
Danville IL

Pace/ M



